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REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR, ODD SEMESTER-SESSION 2020-2021 
COVID-19 EFFECTIVE SESSION 

 

Date Days Events 

01.08.2020 to 31.08.2020 Saturday to Monday New Admission 

28.08.2020 to 12.09.2020 Friday to Saturday Re-registration of old Students (Online)  

14.09.2020  Monday Commencement of Classes Old Students (Online) 

28.09.2020 Monday Commencement of Classes New Students (Online) 

02.10.2020 Friday  Gandhi Jayanti 

24.10.2020 to 25.10.2020 Saturday to Sunday Maha-Navmi and Dussehra  

29.10.2020* Thursday Eid Milad un-Nabi  

02.11.2020 to 11.11.2020* Monday to Wednesday Mid Semester Examination 

14.11.2020 to 16.11.2020  Saturday to Monday Diwali (Deepavali), Govardhan Puja, Bhaiduj  

30.11.2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti  

25.12.2020 Friday Christmas Day  

31.12.2020 Thursday Dispersal of Classes 
 

01.01.2021 to 25.01.2021 Friday to Monday End Semester Exam – Practical & Theory 

 

Note: 1. Dates might be changed according to Government/UGC upcoming guideline. 
 2. The end semester examination, session 2019-20 will be conducted as per guidelines of councils after reopening of 
University within a reasonable period accordingly. 
3. The students of all year (except final year) will be promoted on the basis of UGC guidelines.     
4. *Dates might change, Subject to moon sighting 
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